
LAKE WASHINGTON RD

HA
RL

OC
K 

RD

CL
YD

ES
DA

LE
 B

LV
D

JONES RD AURORA RD

I 9
5 H

W
Y

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PARKWAY DR

I 9
5 H

W
Y

L O C A T I O N  M A PL O C A T I O N  M A P

1 inch = 2,000 feet1:24,000 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

Buffer Distance: 500 feet

Date: 11/16/2020

Buffer
Subject Property

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



SEU SEU 

SEU 

SEU 

SEU 

EU 

AU
 

SE
U 

1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

Z O N I N G  M A PZ O N I N G  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

Subject Property
Parcels
Zoning

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

RES 2RES 2

RES 2

RES 2

RES 2

RES 2

RES 2

RES 2RES 2

RES 2

MELBOURNE

F U T U R E  L A N D  U S E  M A PF U T U R E  L A N D  U S E  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

Subject Property
Parcels

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



A E R I A L  M A PA E R I A L  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

PHOTO YEAR: 2020

Date: 11/16/2020

Subject Property
Parcels

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

N W I  W E T L A N D S  M A PN W I  W E T L A N D S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

National Wetlands Inventory (NWI)
Estuarine and Marine Deepwater

Freshwater Forested/Shrub Wetland
Freshwater Emergent Wetland
Estuarine and Marine Wetland

Freshwater Pond

Lake

Other

Subject Property
Parcels

Riverine



6430: Wet 
prairies

6460: Mixed scrub-shrub 
wetland

6170: Mixed wetland 
hardwoods

6410: Freshwater 
marshes

1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

S J R W M D  F L U C C S  W E T L A N D S  -  6 0 0 0  S e r i e s  M A PS J R W M D  F L U C C S  W E T L A N D S  -  6 0 0 0  S e r i e s  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

ParcelsSubject Property

SJRWMD FLUCCS WETLANDS
Wetland Hardwood Forests - Series 6100
Wetland Coniferous Forest - Series 6200
Wetland Forested Mixed - Series 6300
Vegetated Non-Forested Wetlands - Series 6400
Non-Vegetated Wetland - Series 6500



Riviera sand, 0 to 
2 percent slopes

Malabar, Holopaw, 
and Pineda soilsEauGallie 

sand

EauGallie 
sand

Myakka sand, 0 to 
2 percent slopes

Micco mucky peat, 
frequently flooded Chobee sandy loam, 

frequently flooded

Quartzipsamments, 
smoothed

1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

U S D A  S C S S S  S O I L S  M A PU S D A  S C S S S  S O I L S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

USDA SCSSS Soils

Subject Property
Parcels

Aquifer and Hydric
Aquifer
Hydric
None



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

F E M A  F L O O D  Z O N E S  M A PF E M A  F L O O D  Z O N E S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

FEMA Flood Zones 
A AO X
AE Open Water X Protected 

By LeveeAH VE
0.2 Percent Annual Chance Flood Hazard
0.2 Percent Annual Chance Flood Hazard 
Contained in Channel
Subject Property Parcels



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

C O A S T A L  H I G H  H A Z A R D  A R E A  M A PC O A S T A L  H I G H  H A Z A R D  A R E A  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

Coastal High Hazard Area
SurgeZoneCat1



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

I N D I A N  R I V E R  L A G O O N  S E P T I C  O V E R L A Y  M A PI N D I A N  R I V E R  L A G O O N  S E P T I C  O V E R L A Y  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

Septic Overlay
40 Meters
60 Meters
All Distances



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

E A G L E  N E S T S  M A PE A G L E  N E S T S  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Subject Property
Parcels

[b
Eagle Nests
FWS 2010



1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768 529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

523 503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

251

B

F

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

PIMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

S C R U B  J A Y  O C C U P A N C Y  M A PS C R U B  J A Y  O C C U P A N C Y  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.

Scrub Jay Occupancy
Parcels
Subject Property



4110: Pine 
flatwoods

4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood

4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood

4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood

4340: Upland mixed 
coniferous/hardwood

4110: Pine 
flatwoods

1

A I

500

752

753

760

758

764

514

761

9

759765

255

757768
529

22

771

766

510

511

512

2

750

10

25

14

24

527

5

8

39

17

1821

14

20

281

15

19

16

4

273

28272625

257

3 12 506

256

38272

40

13

36

41

507

37

509

271

526

508
524 525

530

761.1

0

503

42

13

265276279 274

515

516

522

517

520

C

528

523

251

B

D

H

E

LAKE WASHINGTON RD

P IMLICO LN

SAND LAKE DR

WO
OD

S L
N

MC
 G

RA
W

 AV

HI
DD

EN
 H

AM
MO

CK
 LN

PINA VISTA DR

IRISH MOSS WAY

MELBOURNE

S J R W M D  F L U C C S  U P L A N D  F O R E S T S  -  4 0 0 0  S e r i e s  M A PS J R W M D  F L U C C S  U P L A N D  F O R E S T S  -  4 0 0 0  S e r i e s  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 11/16/2020

DARNELL, THOMAS R. AND RACHEL
20Z00037

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.
ParcelsSubject Property

SJRWMD FLUCCS Upland Forests
Upland Coniferous Forest - 4100 Series
Upland Hardwood Forest - 4200 Series
Upland Mixed Forest - 4300 Series
Tree Plantations - 4400 Series


